2-PAGE SPALE CHARALTER

NAVIE Grieves—for—her—eqggs
PLAYER
QESCRIPTION 2,5m Tall ‘mantis alien
GCOAL
CLASSAEVEL FighTer / 1
ATTRIBUTES
STR 4 DEX | ECON 2 INT 2 WIS O CWA—'
PD ' [=] HIT POINTS_ 10
DAVIAGE DEATH SAVES
19 1 FAILLRE DO DO
SUCCESS 0 0 O

SPECIAL ABILITIES ASIONIE POWERS

Armor (chitin hide)

|
2
3
4
2
G

BACKGROUNDS Mantoid Shock Trooper %,
Bodyguard 2

COVIBAT RO HAVIAGE
weeee Arm blades LVL+STR+ =+5 b
rancen Throwing discs LVL+OEX + =t2 1

VENTAL LVL+CHA =
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NAVIE Sgt, Gwen Weaver
PLAYER
QESCRIPTION Badass Space Marine
GDAL
CLASSLEVEL  Fighfer / 1
ATTRIBUTES
STR 2 DEX 3 ECON 1 INT_O0 WIS —1 CHA 0
=la] \'j[= HIT POINTS 4
DAVIAGE QEATH SAVES
1% 1Y FAILWRE DO D
SUCCESS O DD

SPECIAL ABILITIES/ASIONIE POWERS

Eat Dirt—negate all dm from 1 atf/1xcombat

|
2
3
4
2
G

BACKGROWNQDS Space Marine 4, Bouniy Hunfer 2

COVIBAT ROLL RAVIAGE
wewee  Vibroknife LUL+STR+ = +73 9
rangem Pulse rifle LiDEcs 4 5

VENTAL LVL+CHA =
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NAVIE Prof, Omni
PLAYER
DESCRIPTIDN  Brain in a spider—robot body
GDAL
CLASS/LEVEL Psionic _/ 1
ATTRIBUTES
STR —1 DEX 0 EON 2 INT 1 WIS 0 ECHA 3
=la] I3 HIT POINTS 6
DAVIAGE RQEATH SAVES
i3 1% FAILURE DO D
SUCCESS 0D DO

SPECIAL ABILITIESASIONIE POWERS

Mind Assault

|
2
3
4
2
G

BACKGROWNDS Psuchic researcher 4,
Al Programmer 3
COVIBAT RO

HAVIAGE

VIELEE LVL+5TR+ =

RANGEQ LVL+REX+

wentae Mind Assault +4 3/4

LVL+CHA
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NAVIE Riggs Rigby
PLAYER
QESCRIPTION Monkey greasemonkey
GCOAL
CLASSAEVEL Professional / 1
ATTRIBUTES
STR 0 DEX 3 CON 0 INT 3 WIS 0 CHA—1
(=]m) NQ HT POINTS ¢
DAVIAGE DEATH SAVES
16 {92 FALURE 0D D
SUCCESS 0 0 O

SPECIAL ABILITIES/ASIONIE POWERS

Lucky=1x hour, re—=roll failed skill check

|
2
3
4
2
G

BACKGROWNQS Astro—Engineer 5, Amateur Pilot 3
Locksmith (ahem) 5

COVIBAT RO HAVMALGE
MIELEE LVL+STR+ =
rancen Electrogun LVL+DEX+ - 44 5

VENTAL LVL+CHA =
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NAVIE Cpl. Mancuso
PLAYER
QESCRIPTION  Bomber jacket—"Nuff said
GDAL
CLASSLEVEL Professional / 1
ATTRIBUTES
STR 1 BEX 3 CON O INT—1 WIS 1 CHA 1
=la] N3 HIT POINTS 4
DAVIAGE REATH SAVES
16 14 FAILURE DO D
SUCCESS DO D

SPECIAL ABILITIESASIONIE POWERS

Expert (Dashing PiloT)

|
2
3
4
2
G

BACKGEROWNGS Dashing Pilot 7, Smuggler 4

COVIBAT RO HAVAGE
weege Right hook ELL . .
rancea Blaster pistol LL+OEX+ = +4 4

VENTAL LVL+CHA =
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SKIP NAVIE Daddy s Givl
DESCRIPTION old explorafion ship converfed
to a smuggler.
LEVEL 1
o EQ HULL POINTS 10
DAVIAGE
1% 14
rITTINGS
| Emergency Thrusters—1/combal negate dm from hit
2
3
4
CHARACTERISTIES Smuggler 4,
Exploration vessel 2
CREW STATIONS ROLL
PILOT Cpt. Mancuso LVL+BACKDEX+_ = +11
ENGINEER Riggs Rigby LVL+BREK+HNT+ = t9
EWEEM  Prof. Omni LVL+BACKHNT+ = +5
OR COVIBAT wi+iNT+ = +72
GUNNER Sgf. Weaver LVL+DEX+ = +4
DAMAGE 2

LVL+BACK + + =

Gunner  Egags LVL+DEX+ =+7




